
12,5PVC

Asserstraat

Rolde

7-7-2005

      riool, Ø    cm

      riool, Ø    cm

Put

Binnen onderkant buis

Bovenkant putdeksel

3         Nummer

Put

Binnen onderkant buis

Bovenkant putdeksel

1         Nummer

t.o.v. N.A.P.

  m+t.o.v. N.A.P.

  m+

t.o.v. N.A.P.

  m+t.o.v. N.A.P.

  m+

Afd. Openbare Werken

Woonkern         :

Opname datum :

Straatnaam       :

Put

Binnen onderkant buis

Bovenkant putdeksel

4         Nummer

Put

Binnen onderkant buis

Bovenkant putdeksel

2         Nummer

t.o.v. N.A.P.

  m+t.o.v. N.A.P.

 m+

t.o.v. N.A.P.

 m+t.o.v. N.A.P.

 m+

Putafstand hart op hart

        m :4 tot put3van put

        m :2 tot put1van put

1.05

0.
50

1.
35

4.
90

44.40

41.95

40


